
1 RMCEEUY

2 EOMAMU[ ECUYER H3  40 40

3 AKEEINN REMMOUlA 8H  80 120

4 IINISUT AKENE 9F  49 169

5 NBAII[T NUISIT 8A  23 192

6 CADDEHS BITUmINA 5E  86 278

7 EDEIURO DECAS 10D 55 333

8 PEOXAOT RUDOIE 4J  26 359

9 VBEEEOO POTEAUX M3  68 427

10 AEEVLOO BE 6J  24 451

11 LIEEROT VOTA G3  35 486

12 AELOSSV AEROLITE O8  77 563

13 HLALEMS OVULASSE B6  65 628

14 GMIEALZ SAHEL 14B 44 672

15 UPRNRUW SLAMIEZ 12B 54 726

16 IQJNTUW RUPER O1  21 747

17 OJGTNUW QI F2  31 778

18 TELGNUW JOB E3  26 804

GLUENT A1  26 830

Coup

lundi 19 décembre 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


